5

OI HU I AVH OG.

8.00

KLANAPO V

HOLL

307.5V F.

County of Klamath

LN# 0100140108

SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE

mitc

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association, a corporation, duly incorporated, organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the United States of American with its principal office at Klamath Falls, Oregon, owner and holder of the Mortgage and the obligation hereinafter described, does hereby certify and declare that a certain Mortgage, bearing the date the 2nd day of November 1972., made and executed by Donald .R. Fish and June M. .FIsh, Husband and Wife the mortgagor therein, to Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association, the mortgagee therein and recorded in the office of the County Clerk of the County of .Klamath, State of Oregon, book .. M. 72 of Mortgages on Page . 12713. on the .3rd day of November 19.72.

together with the debt thereby secured, is fully paid, satisfied and discharged.

88

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association, mortgagee, has caused its lawful corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and its name to be hereto subscribed by the hands of its President and Secretary this ... ISt..... day of ... MAy...... 19 ... AQ, at Klamath Falls, Oregon.

Βv By Secretary STATE OF OREGON

Brown, both to me personally known, who being duly sworn did say that he, the said James D. Bocchi is the President, and he, the said Gerald V. Brown is the Secretary of Klamath First Federal Savings and Loan Association, the within named Corporation, and that the seal affixed to said instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation, and that the said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and James D. Bocchi and Gerald V. Brown acknowledged said instrument to be free act and deed of said corporation.



STATE OF OREGON 88. County of Klamath

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal the day and year last above written.

By aulene. Mullindare.....

Deputy

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

Men Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires

at .. 10:51.. o, clock . A M., and recorded in book ... M90...., on page .8120..., Record of Mortgages for said County.

Witness my hand and seal of County affixed Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk **County Clerk-Recorder**

After recording please return to: Klamath First Federal 2943 S. 642 KFO GITGOI

	Local File Number			ICATE OF DEATI		2. SEX	State File Number 3. DATE OF DEATH April 26,	1 (Month, Dcy, Year)
(1. DECEDENT'S First NAME Hilda		Middle Mary	MAWB	BISTHPLAC	F E (City and State or)	COMING 7. DATE OF BIRTH	(Month, Day, Year)
	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBE	R 5a. AGE - Last Bi (Years) 82	minday Sb. Under 1 Ye Mos. 1 Days	Hours Mins.	En	gland	April 3,	1908
	283-42-3965 8. WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCEST			TOTHER.		Check only one)	ome D Other (Specify)	DUNTY OF DEATH
DECEDENT	St. FACILITY NAME (II not in	HOSPITAL: S Inpi	atient ER/Outpatie	Sc. CITY, 1	OWN, OR LO	CATION OF DEAL	n I	lamath
1	Morle West	Medical C	;enter	BUSINESSANDUSTRY	11.1	ARITAL STATUS	Married, 12. SPOUSE (II M.	uried, Widowed)
2	10a. DECEDENT'S USUAL OU (Give kind of work done ute. Do not use retired.)	during most of we	orking	n Home		Married	Leonard	F
3	Homemaker	13b. COUNTY	13c. CITY, T	OWN, OR LOCATION	13d	2619 Berk	olow Street	
4	Oregon	Klamatl	A DESCRIPTION OF	HISPANIC ORIGIN?	15. RACE AL Black, V	merican Indian, Thite, etc. (Specify)	16. DECEDENT'S (Specily only highest Elementary/Secondary (D)	
5	LIMITS?	7601	(Specity No or Yes Mexican, Puerto Rica Specify:	It yes, specity Cuban, an, etc.) INO I Yes	Whit	.e	12	ionship to deceased
	Yes INO	middle	last 18. MOTHER	NAME first middle	maiden			
PARENTS	Herbert -	Wills	PDY 205. PLACE	Ilic - Ayres OF DISPOSITION (Name of Cace)	emetery, cre	malory, or 20c LO	CATION - City or Town, St.	O-ogon
DISPOSITION	Buriat DL Cremation	Removal from	State Klama	th Cremation S	ervice			
7	Donation Other (21a_SIGNATURE OF FUN PERSON ACTING AS	ERAL SERVICE LI		21b. LICENSE NUMBER (Of Licensee)	22. NAM	E ADDRESS AND	ral Chapel, Ir	OR 97601
8	1 n ·		0	3529	515		Klamath Falls	
9	21. DATE FILED (Month,	Day, Yoar)	<u>et</u>		mr.	ncy Ke		
REGISTRA	25. DID HOSPITAL REP	APR 3 0	1990 KE REQUEST FOR ANA	TOMICAL GIFT CONSENT?	26. WAS	GIFT MADE?	0	
(C)	D YES DENO							AMINER
10	TOI	E COMPLETED B	Y CERTIFYING PHYSIC DICAL EXAMINER NOT	IAN	31a. TIME C	TO BE COMPLE	DATE PRONOUNCED DEAT) (Monifi, Dey, Year, Hour)
	27. TIME OF DEATH 6:15 P.	1 0 44 5	No.	🛽	22 On the	M	on and/or investigation, in m nd due to the cause(s) and	popinion death occurred manner stated.
	29. To the best of my due to the cause(s	to day day the	occurred at the time, d	ate, place and	at the	time, date, place a gnature)	nd due to the cause(a) and	
CERTIFIE	R (Supplure)	\mathcal{O}	Bur	M.D.	33. DATE S	SIGNED (Month, Du	s. Seart	COUNTY
12	30. DATE SIGNED IMAR April 27,	1000						
13	- 34. NAME, TITLE, ADD	RESS AND ZIP OF	CERTIFIERIMEDICAL	EXAMINER (Type or Print) Clairmont Str FIER (Type or Print)	eet, K	lamath Fa	lls, Oregon 9	7601
14	I SAL MAME OF ALLENS	NUC CTITUTUTUTU		(4) (4) (4) (4) (5) (5)				
CONDITIO IF AN	INS	ENTER ONLY ON	E CAUSE PER LINE FO	IR (aL (D), AND (c).) Do not ent	er mode of dy	ing, e.g. Cardiac or	Respiratory Arrest.	interval between onset
IF AN WHICH G RISE T IMMEDU CAUS	TEL BART A	AIDL	- ULARE	st				Interval between onset and cleath
CAUS STATING UNDERLY CAUSE I	AST	A CONSEQUENC	testind	blee dine				Interval between onset
	DUE TO, OR A	a consequence	EOF:	, ulren	2	Did tobacco use c	ontribute 38, AUTOPSY	39. If YES were landings considered is, determining cause of death?
CAUS DEA	THE DART OTHER CLONE	CANT CONDITIO	INS - but not related to cau	se given in PART I.		to the death?		
15					- in the second second	DESCRIBE HOW I	Unk Yes KI NO	
16	40. MANNER OF DE	- 2 2 2 2 1	41a DATE OF INJURY		ORK?			
17	Accident	Pending Investigation			No	LOCATION (Street	and Number or Rural Rout	e Number, Cily or Town, State)
	Suicide	Manner Legal Intervention	41e. PLACE OF INJUR building, etc. (Spe	cify)				
	RESERVED FOR RE							
								45-2 REV. 1-89
			ORIGINA	L - VITAL STA	TISTIC			
	THIS IS A	TRUE AND EX	ACT REPRODUCT	TION OF THE DOCUME AMATH COUNTY REG	ISTRAR.	Δ	0.1	
						Dona	a Q. Verl	ung Bar
		۸D	R 3 0 1990				DONNA A. VERLING	
and the second s	DATE ISS	UEDAF	N. J. U. 1830			**************************************	KLAMATH COUNTY, OH	
	800							
		NTTY OF	AMATH.	SS.				e ja se su la substance dans La substance dans dans dans La substance dans dans dans dans dans dans dans dans
		119 1 1 . UP3					the	1st day
STATE OF	OREGON: COL		and the second				we _	MOD
		of	Leonard	Mawby	nck	AM., and	duly recorded i	n Vol
	OREGON: COU record at request May	of _ A.D., 19	<u>90</u> at	<u>11:10</u> o'cle	ck on	Page 812	duly recorded i	
Filed for	record at request	of	<u>90</u> at	<u>11:10</u> o'cle	On	1 Page <u>812</u> n Biehn	duly recorded i <u>1</u> County Cla Unite Mut	erk